2022 HAWKINS BASEBALL




DAY		DATE			OPPONENT		LOCATION		TEAMS		TIME

Monday	Feb. 21 		ETHS		HOME		Varsity		4:00
					Alto			HOME		Varsity		7:00
Th. - Sat.	Feb. 24 - 26	LK/Avinger Tournament		Varsity	   	TBA
Tuesday	March 1		Union Grove*	HOME		JV/Varsity		4:30
Friday	March 4		Big Sandy*	There		Varsity		6:00
Monday	March 7		Big Sandy*	There		JV			7:00
Tuesday	March 8		Union Hill*		HOME		Varsity		6:00
Th. - Sat.	March 10 – 12	HAWKINS TOURNAMENT		Varsity		TBA
Tuesday	March 15		Leveretts C.*	There		Varsity		4:00
Friday	March 18		Overton*		HOME		JV/Varsity		4:30
Tuesday	March 22		Beckville*		There		JV/Varsity		4:30
Friday	March 25		N. Summ.*		HOME		Varsity		6:00
Tuesday	March 29		Carlisle*		There		JV/Varsity	    	4:30
Friday	April 1		Union Grove*	There		JV/Varsity		4:30
Tuesday	April 5		Big Sandy*$	HOME		Varsity	   	6:00
Thursday 	April 7		Beckville JV Tournament		JV			TBA
Friday	April 8		Union Hill*		There		Varsity		6:00
Tuesday	April 12		Winona		There		JV/Varsity		4:30
[bookmark: _gjdgxs]Thursday	April 14		Leveretts C.*	HOME		Varsity		6:00	Tuesday	April 19		Overton*		There		Varsity		4:00
Friday	April 23		Beckville*		HOME		Varsity		6:00
Tuesday	April 26		N. Summ.*		There		Varsity		4:00
Friday	April 29		Carlisle**		HOME		Varsity		6:00
Tuesday 	May 4		OPEN

*Denotes District Games		
**Denotes Senior Night
$Denotes Special Teacher Night



Head Coach:  Derrick Conde						HS Office:  (903) 769-0571
Assistant Coaches:  Mike Craft & J.M. Gattis				Cell Phone: (903) 374-5189
Superintendent:  Susan Morton						Athletic Director: Scott Evans
HS Principal:  Carla McAvoy						
Athletic Trainer:  James Lloyd	


